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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 AKUBRA PINS OF HOPE Class B Handicap

1450 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06
07

08

Watto's Jet(Justin Bawden)
Palm Springs(Kerry Krogh)
Valpons (NZ)(Denise Ballard)
Echelon Rose(Jay Morris)

Denlago(Tanya Parry)
Hidonal(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
Lady Vidia(Tanya Parry)

Rodeo Destiny(Tanya Parry)

2 DOLLY'S DREAM OPEN Handicap

1450 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

08

Chestnut Road(Steven Royes)
Anymore(Steven Royes)
Expat Envy(Jay Morris)

Wulfwin(Denise Ballard)

Over the Venture(Denise Ballard)
Diurnal Tiger(Tanya Parry)

Your Way or Mine(David Smith)

Chocolate Bolt(Kim McGovern)

3 SPEAK UP QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

03
04
05

06

Lager(Kim McGovern)

My Mind is Madeup(Justin
Bawden)

Eynhallow(Tanya Parry)
Kawana Viva(Tanya Parry)
Bidaflare(Tanya Parry)

Naughty But Nice(Tanya Parry)

$7000

$7000

Justin Esser
Tim Brummell
Dan Ballard

Jason
Babarovich

Keith Ballard
David Sparks

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Shane
McGovern

Aaron Spradau
Tim Brummell

Jason
Babarovich

Keith Ballard
Steven Galvin
David Sparks

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Shane
McGovern

Shane
McGovern

Steven Galvin

David Sparks
Keith Ballard

Jason
Babarovich

Tim Brummell

1000 metres $7000 03:30PM
01:30PM 01 Satan Da(Jay Morris) Aaron Spradau 3 61.0
8 61.0 02 Equistar(George Tipping) Justin Esser 4 60.0
7 59.5 04 Crack a Coldie(Damien Finter) Dan Ballard 5 59.0
3 59.5 06 Dreamward Bound(Shryn David Sparks 2 57.5
1 575 Gabriel-Royes)
07 Alpha Stryke(Denise Ballard) Steven Galvin 7 56.0
6 56.5 08 Tuning(Dawn Sanderson) Shane 1 56.0
5 56.0 McGovern
2 56.0 09 Craiglea Odyssey(Tanya Parry) Tim Brummell 6 56.0
4 560 BE THE CHANGE BenchMark 70 Handicap
) 1200 metres $7000 04:10PM
01  Revel in the Chaos(Steven Shane 4 61.0
Royes) McGovern
02:10PM 02 Bowie Rocks(Denise Ballard) Dan Ballard 3 60.0
8 61.0 03 Damgoodchoice(Jay Morris) Ms Tamara 5 59.0
4 565 Tincknell
1 56,5 04 Slithering Suzie(Damien Finter) Keith Ballard 1 56.0
05 Valderon(George Tipping) Jason 2 56.0
5 56.0 Babarovich
3 56.0 DO IT FOR DOLLY BenchMark 50 Handicap
2 56.0 1200 metres $7000 04:50PM
6 56.0 01 Split the Atom(Robert Burow) Aaron Spradau 8 63.5
02 The King's Magic(Damien Finter) Dan Ballard 7 62.0
7 560 03  Kuramos(Justin Bawden) Justin Esser 9 61.5
04  Wicked Investment(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell 3 61.0
06 Mandalong Pass(Justin Bawden) Shane 5 60.5
02:50PM McGovern
1 59.5 07 Last Side(Denise Ballard) Jason 1 60.0
Babarovich
3 59.0 09 Zooks(George Tipping) Steven Galvin 4 59.0
10 Do I Have To(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard 10 56.0
6 57.5 11 The Girls in Paris(Shryn David Sparks 6 56.0
4 57.5 Gabriel-Royes)
2 57.0 12 Cedee Prince(Tanya Parry) Ms Tamara 2 56.0
Tincknell
5 57.0

4 AMY 'DOLLY' EVERETT MEMORIAL Ratings Band 0 - 60
Handicap




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




