Mount Isa Saturday 30 June, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 AKUBRA PINS OF HOPE Class B Handicap					100	00 metres	\$7000		03:30PM		
	50 metres \$7000	р	01	:30PM	01	Satan Da(Jay Morris)		Aaron Spradau	3	61.0	
01	Watto's Jet(Justin Bawden)	Justin Esser	8	61.0	02	Equistar(George Tipp	ing)	Justin Esser	4	60.0	
02	Palm Springs(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	7	59.5	04	Crack a Coldie(Damie		Dan Ballard	5	59.0	
03	Valpons (NZ)(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard	3	59.5	06	Dreamward Bound(SI	hryn	David Sparks	2	57.5	
04	Echelon Rose(Jay Morris)	Jason	1	57.5		Gabriel-Royes)					
		Babarovich			07	Alpha Stryke(Denise	Ballard)	Steven Galvin	7	56.0	
05	Denlago(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	6	56.5	80	Tuning(Dawn Sander	son)	Shane	1	56.0	
06	Hidonal(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	David Sparks	5	56.0		0 1 0 7	5 \	McGovern	_	5 6.0	
07	Lady Vidia(Tanya Parry)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	2	56.0	09	Craiglea Odyssey(Tar	,	Tim Brummell	6	56.0	
08	Rodeo Destiny(Tanya Parry)	Shane	4	56.0	5 BE THE CHANGE BenchMa 1200 metres			ark 70 Handicap \$7000		10PM	
		McGovern						Chana			
2 DO	LLY'S DREAM OPEN Handicap				01	Revel in the Chaos(St Royes)	leven	Shane McGovern	4	61.0	
1450 metres \$7000			02	:10PM	02	Bowie Rocks(Denise I	Ballard)	Dan Ballard	3	60.0	
01	Chestnut Road(Steven Royes)	Aaron Spradau	8	61.0	03	Damgoodchoice(Jay I	,	Ms Tamara		59.0	
02	Anymore(Steven Royes)	Tim Brummell	4	56.5			,	Tincknell			
03	Expat Envy(Jay Morris)	Jason		56.5	04	Slithering Suzie(Dami	ien Finter)	Keith Ballard	1	56.0	
05	Expat Envy(say Florris)	Babarovich	-	30.3	05	Valderon(George Tipp	oing)	Jason	2	56.0	
04	Wulfwin(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	5	56.0				Babarovich			
05	Over the Venture(Denise Ballard)	Steven Galvin	3	56.0	6 DO	IT FOR DOLLY Benci	hMark 50 Ha	ındican			
06	Diurnal Tiger(Tanya Parry)	David Sparks	2	56.0		00 metres	•			04:50PM	
07	Your Way or Mine(David Smith)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	6	56.0	01	Split the Atom(Robert	,	Aaron Spradau	8	63.5	
08	Chocolate Bolt(Kim McGovern)	Shane	7	56.0	02	The King's Magic(Dar	,	Dan Ballard	7	62.0	
	,	McGovern			03	Kuramos(Justin Bawd	•	Justin Esser	9	61.5	
2 CD	FAKUD OTIC Maidan Blata				04	Wicked Investment(K	, , ,	Tim Brummell	3	61.0	
3 SPEAK UP QTIS Maiden Plate 1000 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000				:50PM	06	Mandalong Pass(Justi	in Bawden)	Shane McGovern	5	60.5	
01	Lager(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	1	59.5	07	Last Side(Denise Balla	ard)	Jason Babarovich	1	60.0	
02	My Mind is Madeup(Justin	Steven Galvin	3	59.0	09	Zooks(George Tipping	g)	Steven Galvin	4	59.0	
	Bawden)				10	Do I Have To(Denise	Ballard)	Keith Ballard	10	56.0	
03	Eynhallow(Tanya Parry)	David Sparks		57.5	11	The Girls in Paris(Shr	yn	David Sparks	6	56.0	
04	Kawana Viva(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard		57.5		Gabriel-Royes)					
05	Bidaflare(Tanya Parry)	Jason Babarovich	2	57.0	12	Cedee Prince(Tanya F	Parry)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	2	56.0	
06	Naughty But Nice(Tanya Parry)	Tim Brummell	5	57.0							

⁴ AMY 'DOLLY' EVERETT MEMORIAL Ratings Band 0 - 60 Handicap

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.